
ACADEMIC CALENDAR APRIL 2022

Date Day Nur LKG UKG I II III IV V VI VII VIII IX X XI Sci XI Com XII SC XII Com

1/4/22 Friday ARRIVAL OF NEW BUDS.  
(Gudi Padwa Celebration)

New Session Begins

2/4/22 Saturday Gudi Padwa
3/4/22 Sunday Holiday
4/4/22 Monday

5/4/22 Tuesday

6/4/22 Wednesday

7/4/22 Thursday

8/4/22 Friday

9/4/22 Saturday POEM RECITATION ACTIVTY SELF INTRODUCTION HOUSE-WISE SOLO SINGING 
COMPETITION

CLASS-WISE ELOCUTION ON 
‘WELCOME BACK TO SCHOOL’

CLASS-WISE ELOCUTION ON ‘SOCIAL ISSUES’

10/4/22 Sunday Ram Navami - Holiday
11/4/22 Monday

12/4/22 Tuesday

13/4/22 Wednesday

14/4/22 Thursday Dr Ambedkar Jayanthi - Holiday
15/4/22 Friday Good Friday / Mahavir Jayanthi - Holiday
16/4/22 Saturday KNOW YOUR CITY (FIELD VISIT) FUN GAMES - MALTI MAM FUN GAMES & SPORTS ACTIVITIES - GOVARDHAN 

TOPPO SIR
FUN GAMES & SPORTS ACTIVITIES - NITESH CHUTE SIR

17/4/22 Sunday Holiday
18/4/22 Monday

19/4/22 Tuesday

20/4/22 Wednesday

21/4/22 Thursday

22/4/22 Friday

23/4/22 Saturday MOVIE SHOW MOVIE SHOW - LUCA / ENCANTO (ANIMATED MOVIE) 
INCHARGE - BISWAS SIR

CLASS-WISE STORY NARRATION 
COMPETITION (WITH PROPERTIES)

HOUSE-WISE QUIZ COMPETITION ON ‘CURRENT 
AFFAIRS’  (INCHARGE - JAGAT SIR AND ARUN SIR)

24/4/22 Sunday Holiday
25/4/22 Monday

26/4/22 Tuesday

27/4/22 Wednesday

28/4/22 Thursday

29/4/22 Friday

30/4/22 Saturday PTM 



ACADEMIC CALENDAR MAY 2022

Date Day Nur LKG UKG I II III IV V VI VII VIII IX X XI Sci XI Com XII SC XII Com

1/5/22 Sunday Summer Vacation

2/5/22 Monday Summer Vacation

3/5/22 Tuesday Summer Vacation

4/5/22 Wednesda
y

Summer Vacation

5/5/22 Thursday Summer Vacation

6/5/22 Friday Summer Vacation

7/5/22 Saturday Summer Vacation

8/5/22 Sunday Summer Vacation

9/5/22 Monday Summer Vacation

10/5/22 Tuesday Summer Vacation

11/5/22 Wednesda
y

Summer Vacation

12/5/22 Thursday Summer Vacation

13/5/22 Friday Summer Vacation

14/5/22 Saturday Summer Vacation

15/5/22 Sunday Summer Vacation

16/5/22 Monday Summer Vacation

17/5/22 Tuesday Summer Vacation

18/5/22 Wednesda
y

Summer Vacation

19/5/22 Thursday Summer Vacation

20/5/22 Friday Summer Vacation

21/5/22 Saturday Summer Vacation

22/5/22 Sunday Summer Vacation

23/5/22 Monday Summer Vacation

24/5/22 Tuesday Summer Vacation

25/5/22 Wednesda
y

Summer Vacation

26/5/22 Thursday Summer Vacation

27/5/22 Friday Summer Vacation

28/5/22 Saturday Summer Vacation

29/5/22 Sunday Summer Vacation

30/5/22 Monday Summer Vacation

31/5/22 Tuesday Summer Vacation



ACADEMIC CALENDAR JUNE 2022

Date Day Nur LKG UKG I II III IV V VI VII VIII IX X XI Sci XI Com XII SC XII Com

1/6/2022 Wednesda
y

Summer Vacation

2/6/2022 Thursday Summer Vacation

3/6/2022 Friday Summer Vacation

4/6/2022 Saturday Summer Vacation

5/6/2022 Sunday Summer Vacation

6/6/2022 Monday Summer Vacation

7/6/2022 Tuesday Summer Vacation

8/6/2022 Wednesda
y

Summer Vacation

9/6/2022 Thursday Summer Vacation

10/6/2022 Friday Summer Vacation

11/6/2022 Saturday Summer Vacation

12/6/2022 Sunday Summer Vacation

13/6/2022 Monday Summer Vacation

14/6/2022 Tuesday Summer Vacation

15/6/2022 Wednesda
y

Summer Vacation

16/6/2022 Thursday Summer Vacation

17/6/2022 Friday Summer Vacation

18/6/2022 Saturday Summer Vacation

19/6/2022 Sunday Summer Vacation

20/6/2022 Monday SCHOOL REOPENS

21/6/2022 Tuesday

22/6/2022 Wednesda
y

23/6/2022 Thursday

24/6/2022 Friday

25/6/2022 Saturday

26/6/2022 Sunday

27/6/2022 Monday Sunday

28/6/2022 Tuesday

29/6/2022 Wednesda
y

30/6/2022 Thursday



ACADEMIC CALENDAR JULY 2022

Date Day Nur LKG UKG I II III IV V VI VII VIII IX X XI Sci XI Com XII SC XII Com
1/7/2022 Friday Summer Vacation
2/7/2022 Saturday I LOVE MY FAMILY - ACTIVITY 

(FATHER’S DAY CELEBRATION)
ORGAMI WORKSHOP ( INCHARGE - SACHIN SIR) HOUSE BOARD AND CLASS BOARD DECORATION 

3/7/2022 Sunday Sunday
4/7/2022 Monday PT - 1
5/7/2022 Tuesday PT - 1
6/7/2022 Wednesda

y
PT - 1

7/7/2022 Thursday PT - 1
8/7/2022 Friday PT - 1
9/7/2022 Saturday PT - 1
10/7/2022 Sunday Sunday
11/7/2022 Monday PT - 1
12/7/2022 Tuesday PT - 1
13/7/2022 Wednesda

y
Summer Vacation

14/7/2022 Thursday
15/7/2022 Friday
16/7/2022 Saturday BE CREATIVE  

(BEST OUT OF WASTE ACTIVITY)
ANIMATED MOVIED 
ON SEED 
GERMINATION + 
SEED A SPROUT

POEM RECITION ON MONSOON - 
COMPETITION

WHAT AM I MONSOON? - MONO 
ACT COMPETITION

RAINWATER HARVESTING - MODEL MAKING COMPETITION

17/7/2022 Sunday Sunday
18/7/2022 Monday
19/7/2022 Tuesday Summer Vacation
20/7/2022 Wednesda

y21/7/2022 Thursday
22/7/2022 Friday
23/7/2022 Saturday APPLE DAY - RED DAY 

CELEBRATION

24/7/2022 Sunday Sunday
25/7/2022 Monday
26/7/2022 Tuesday
27/7/2022 Wednesda

y28/7/2022 Thursday
29/7/2022 Friday
30/7/2022 Saturday PT - 1 RESULT PTM 
31/7/2022 Sunday Sunday



ACADEMIC CALENDAR AUGUST 2022

Date Day Nur LKG UKG I II III IV V VI VII VIII IX X XI Sci XI Com XII SC XII Com
1/8/2022 Monday Summer Vacation
2/8/2022 Tuesday Summer Vacation
3/8/2022 Wednesda

y4/8/2022 Thursday
5/8/2022 Friday
6/8/2022 Saturday Sawan Jhumke  

(Green Day Celebration)
Rakhi Making  
Workshop

Greeting Card Making 
Competition (Topic : Raksha 
Bandhan)

Class-wise Rakhi Making 
Competition 

Handmade With Love Competition - Make your own Raksha Bandhan gift 
for your sibling (class-wise competition)

7/8/2022 Sunday Sunday
8/8/2022 Monday
9/8/2022 Tuesday Moharam
10/8/2022 Wednesda

y11/8/2022 Thursday Raksha Bandhan
12/8/2022 Friday
13/8/2022 Saturday Rainy Day Activity Poem Recitation 

Competition on Army 
Jawans

Fancy Dress Competition - Dress 
up and enact like Freedom 
Fighters

Inter-house Quiz Competition on ‘Freedom Fighters’

14/8/2022 Sunday Sunday
15/8/2022 Monday For My Country  

(Dress Up Like Freedom Fighters)
Independence Day

16/8/2022 Tuesday Summer Vacation
17/8/2022 Wednesda

y
Inter - House Dahi Handi Competition

18/8/2022 Thursday Radhe-Krishna Fancy Dress 
Competition

Krishna Janmashtami

19/8/2022 Friday Summer Vacation
20/8/2022 Saturday PT - 2
21/8/2022 Sunday Sunday
22/8/2022 Monday PT - 2
23/8/2022 Tuesday PT - 2
24/8/2022 Wednesda

y
PT - 2

25/8/2022 Thursday PT - 2
26/8/2022 Friday PT - 2
27/8/2022 Saturday PT - 2
28/8/2022 Sunday Sunday
29/8/2022 Monday Ganesh Chathurthi Celebration                                                                                                              PT - 2
30/8/2022 Tuesday
31/8/2022 Wednesda

y
Ganesh Chathurthi



ACADEMIC CALENDAR SEPTEMBER 2022

Date Day Nur LKG UKG I II III IV V VI VII VIII IX X XI Sci XI Com XII SC XII Com

1/9/2022 Thursday Summer Vacation

2/9/2022 Friday Summer Vacation

3/9/2022 Saturday Sand Pit Activity  
(Castle Building Activity)

Movie Show - 
Animated movie on 
‘BALGANESH’

Toran Making Competition Eco-Ganesha Making Workshop

4/9/2022 Sunday Sunday

5/9/2022 Monday Teacher’s Day

6/9/2022 Tuesday

7/9/2022 Wednesda
y8/9/2022 Thursday

9/9/2022 Friday Inter - House Flower Rangoli Competition

10/9/2022 Saturday PT 2 RESULT - PTM

11/9/2022 Sunday Sunday

12/9/2022 Monday

13/9/2022 Tuesday Summer Vacation

14/9/2022 Wednesda
y15/9/2022 Thursday

16/9/2022 Friday Summer Vacation

17/9/2022 Saturday Self Help Activity Running Race 
Competition

Relay Race Competition Inter - House Basketball Tournament (Girls and Boys) - Prelims

18/9/2022 Sunday Sunday

19/9/2022 Monday Summer Vacation

20/9/2022 Tuesday

21/9/2022 Wednesda
y22/9/2022 Thursday

23/9/2022 Friday

24/9/2022 Saturday Visit to Super Market Spectators of Inter - House Basketball Competition Inter - House Basketball Tournament (Girls and Boys) - Semi-Finals

25/9/2022 Sunday Sunday

26/9/2022 Monday

27/9/2022 Tuesday

28/9/2022 Wednesda
y29/9/2022 Thursday

30/9/2022 Friday



ACADEMIC CALENDAR OCTOBER 2022

Date Day Nur LKG UKG I II III IV V VI VII VIII IX X XI Sci XI Com XII SC XII Com

1/10/2022 Saturday Grand Parents Day Celebration 
(Garbe KI Dhun)

Spectators of Inter - House Basketball Competition Inter - House Basketball Tournament (Girls and Boys) - Finals

2/10/2022 Sunday Sunday / Gandhi Jayanthi / Saptami

3/10/2022 Monday ASHTAMI

4/10/2022 Tuesday NAVAMI

5/10/2022 Wednesda
y

DUSSEHRA

6/10/2022 Thursday HALF YEARLY

7/10/2022 Friday HALF YEARLY

8/10/2022 Saturday HALF YEARLY

9/10/2022 Sunday Sunday / Milad-un-Nabi

10/10/2022Monday HALF YEARLY

11/10/2022Tuesday HALF YEARLY

12/10/2022Wednesda
y

HALF YEARLY

13/10/2022Thursday HALF YEARLY

14/10/2022Friday HALF YEARLY

15/10/2022Saturday HALF YEARLY

16/10/2022Sunday Sunday

17/10/2022Monday HALF YEARLY

18/10/2022Tuesday HALF YEARLY

19/10/2022Wednesda
y

HALF YEARLY

20/10/2022Thursday HALF YEARLY

21/10/2022Friday DIWALI VACATION

22/10/2022Saturday DIWALI VACATION

23/10/2022Sunday Sunday / DIWALI VACATION

24/10/2022Monday DIWALI VACATION

25/10/2022Tuesday DIWALI VACATION

26/10/2022Wednesda
y

DIWALI VACATION

27/10/2022Thursday DIWALI VACATION

28/10/2022Friday DIWALI VACATION

29/10/2022Saturday DIWALI VACATION

30/10/2022Sunday Sunday / DIWALI VACATION

31/10/2022Monday SCHOOL REOPENS



ACADEMIC CALENDAR NOVEMBER 2022

Date Day Nur LKG UKG I II III IV V VI VII VIII IX X XI Sci XI Com XII SC XII Com

1/11/2022 Tuesday Summer Vacation

2/11/2022 Wednesda
y

Summer Vacation

3/11/2022 Thursday

4/11/2022 Friday

5/11/2022 Saturday

6/11/2022 Sunday Sunday

7/11/2022 Monday

8/11/2022 Tuesday GURU NNANAK JAYANTHI

9/11/2022 Wednesda
y

Guru Nanak Jayanthi Celebration 
- Visit to Gurudwara

10/11/2022Thursday

11/11/2022Friday

12/11/2022Saturday Visit to Happy Street / Sweekar  
(Visit to Special School)

Children's Day Celebration

13/11/2022Sunday Sunday

14/11/2022Monday CHILDREN’S DAY

15/11/2022Tuesday

16/11/2022Wednesda
y

Summer Vacation

17/11/2022Thursday

18/11/2022Friday

19/11/2022Saturday Summer 
Vacation

Fun Games and Sports Activities Inter - House House Board Decoration Competition

20/11/2022Sunday Sunday

21/11/2022Monday

22/11/2022Tuesday

23/11/2022Wednesda
y24/11/2022Thursday

25/11/2022Friday

26/11/2022Saturday Workshop on ‘I eat 
only healthy foods’

Workshop on ‘Nutrition, Health and Junk Food’

27/11/2022Sunday Sunday

28/11/2022Monday

29/11/2022Tuesday

30/11/2022Wednesda
y



ACADEMIC CALENDAR DECEMBER 2022

Date Day Nur LKG UKG I II III IV V VI VII VIII IX X XI Sci XI Com XII SC XII Com

1/12/2022 Thursday Summer Vacation

2/12/2022 Friday Summer Vacation

3/12/2022 Saturday Welcome Winter -  
Snow Man Activity

4/12/2022 Sunday Sunday

5/12/2022 Monday PT - 3

6/12/2022 Tuesday PT - 3

7/12/2022 Wednesd
ay

PT - 3

8/12/2022 Thursday PT - 3

9/12/2022 Friday PT - 3

10/12/2022Saturday PT - 3

11/12/2022Sunday Sunday

12/12/2022Monday PT - 3

13/12/2022Tuesday PT - 3

14/12/2022Wednesd
ay15/12/2022Thursday

16/12/2022Friday Summer Vacation

17/12/2022Saturday PT - 3 RESULT PTM 

18/12/2022Sunday Sunday

19/12/2022Monday Summer Vacation

20/12/2022Tuesday

21/12/2022Wednesd
ay22/12/2022Thursday Christmas Tree Decoration 

Activity

23/12/2022Friday CHRISTMAS CELEBRATION

24/12/2022Saturday Sunday / WINTER VACATION

25/12/2022Sunday Sunday / WINTER VACATION

26/12/2022Monday Sunday / WINTER VACATION

27/12/2022Tuesday Sunday / WINTER VACATION

28/12/2022Wednesd
ay

Sunday / WINTER VACATION

29/12/2022Thursday Sunday / WINTER VACATION

30/12/2022Friday Sunday / WINTER VACATION

31/12/2022Saturday Sunday / WINTER VACATION



ACADEMIC CALENDAR JANUARY 2023

Date Day Nur LKG UKG I II III IV V VI VII VIII IX X XI Sci XI Com XII SC XII Com

1/1/2022 Sunday Sunday

2/1/2022 Monday Summer Vacation

3/1/2022 Tuesday

4/1/2022 Wednesd
ay5/1/2022 Thursday

6/1/2022 Friday

7/1/2022 Saturday Visit to Public Places in 
Neighbourhood

8/1/2022 Sunday Sunday

9/1/2022 Monday

10/1/2022 Tuesday

11/1/2022 Wednesd
ay12/1/2022 Thursday

13/1/2022 Friday Meet our Helpers - Helpers Fair 

14/1/2022 Saturday LOHRI

15/1/2022 Sunday Sunday

16/1/2022 Monday Summer Vacation PB - 1

17/1/2022 Tuesday

18/1/2022 Wednesd
ay

PB - 1

19/1/2022 Thursday Summer Vacation

20/1/2022 Friday PB - 1

21/1/2022 Saturday

22/1/2022 Sunday Sunday

23/1/2022 Monday PT - 4 PB - 1

24/1/2022 Tuesday PT - 4

25/1/2022 Wednesd
ay

VASANTH PANCHAMI PB - 1

26/1/2022 Thursday REPUBLIC DAY

27/1/2022 Friday PT - 4

28/1/2022 Saturday PT - 4

29/1/2022 Sunday Sunday

30/1/2022 Monday PT - 4

31/1/2022 Tuesday PT - 4



ACADEMIC CALENDAR FEBRUARY 2023

Date Day Nur LKG UKG I II III IV V VI VII VIII IX X XI Sci XI Com XII SC XII Com

1/2/2022 Wednesd
ay

PT - 4

2/2/2022 Thursday Summer Vacation

3/2/2022 Friday

4/2/2022 Saturday Tie a Bond - Family Tree Activity PB - 2

5/2/2022 Sunday Sunday

6/2/2022 Monday PB - 2

7/2/2022 Tuesday

8/2/2022 Wednesd
ay

PB - 2

9/2/2022 Thursday

10/2/2022 Friday PB - 2

11/2/2022 Saturday Fun Filled Time in School - Visit to 
Bhimsen Agro Park

12/2/2022 Sunday Sunday

13/2/2022 Monday PB - 2

14/2/2022 Tuesday LOHRI

15/2/2022 Wednesd
ay

16/2/2022 Thursday Summer Vacation

17/2/2022 Friday

18/2/2022 Saturday MAHA SHIVRATRI

19/2/2022 Sunday Sunday / SHIVAJI JAYANTHI

20/2/2022 Monday

21/2/2022 Tuesday

22/2/2022 Wednesd
ay

23/2/2022 Thursday

24/2/2022 Friday

25/2/2022 Saturday

26/2/2022 Sunday Sunday

27/2/2022 Monday

28/2/2022 Tuesday



ACADEMIC CALENDAR MARCH 2023

Date Day Nur LKG UKG I II III IV V VI VII VIII IX X XI Sci XI Com XII SC XII Com

1/3/2022 Wednesda
y2/3/2022 Thursday Summer Vacation

3/3/2022 Friday

4/3/2022 Saturday Common Birthday Fest

5/3/2022 Sunday Sunday 

6/3/2022 Monday

7/3/2022 Tuesday

8/3/2022 Wednesda
y

Sunday / HOLI

9/3/2022 Thursday ANNUAL EXAM

10/3/2022 Friday ANNUAL EXAM

11/3/2022 Saturday ANNUAL EXAM

12/3/2022 Sunday Sunday 

13/3/2022 Monday ANNUAL EXAM

14/3/2022 Tuesday ANNUAL EXAM

15/3/2022 Wednesda
y

ANNUAL EXAM

16/3/2022 Thursday ANNUAL EXAM

17/3/2022 Friday ANNUAL EXAM

18/3/2022 Saturday ANNUAL EXAM

19/3/2022 Sunday Sunday 

20/3/2022 Monday ANNUAL EXAM

21/3/2022 Tuesday ANNUAL EXAM

22/3/2022 Wednesda
y

GUDI PADWA

23/3/2022 Thursday ANNUAL EXAM

24/3/2022 Friday ANNUAL EXAM

25/3/2022 Saturday

26/3/2022 Sunday Sunday

27/3/2022 Monday

28/3/2022 Tuesday

29/3/2022 Wednesda
y30/3/2022 Thursday RAM NAVAMI

31/3/2022 Friday Graduation Ceremony RESULT DECLARATION


